City of Corpus Christi Sr. Buyer: Minerva Alvarado Price Sheet
Oso WasteWater Treatment
Plant Network Upgrade
DIR-TSO-4167

			Great South Texas Corp dba Computer Solutions	
	Sar			ntonio, TX
Item	Description	Qty	Cost	Total
1	Cisco SFP+ Copper Cable	2	\$61.24	\$122.48
2	Cisco FirePower 1150 Firewall	1	\$6,169.47	\$6,169.47
	Cisco SmartNet Total Care extended			
3	service agreement	3	\$960.00	\$2,880.00
4	Cisco Catalyst 9300	1	\$3,621.00	\$3,621.00
	Cisco SmartNet extended service			
5	agreement	3	\$370.86	\$1,112.58
6	Cisco Config Secondary Power Supply	1	\$1,067.72	\$1,067.72
7	Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series Network Module	1	\$1,330.64	\$1,330.64
8	Cisco SFP+ transceiver module	5	\$1,168.16	\$5,840.80
9	Cisco Industrial Ethernet 5000 Series Switch	5	\$10,368.49	\$51,842.45
	Cisco SmartNet extended service			
10	agreement replacement 8x5	15	\$1,895.95	\$28,439.25
11	Cisco Power Supply	10	\$590.06	\$5,900.60
12	Cisco Power Cable	10	\$28.10	\$281.00
13	Cisco SFP+ transceiver module	5	\$2,439.74	\$12,198.70
	C2G 2m LC-LC 9/125 Single Mode OS2			
14	Fiber Cable	10	\$30.00	\$300.00
	ComSol Professional Services: Installation			
15	& Configuration	1	\$5,760.00	\$5,760.00
Total				\$126,866.69